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CRATE STORAGE

Reusable Packaging Pavilion

NAME_7ca5e6

228
15'

FlexSack
By ABC
Polymer

Industries

229

15'

Munot
Plastics

236

Hong Yuan
Global Metal
Packaging

237

Pack
Wagon

238

Porto's
Airbag

240
15'

Union
Street
Tin Co.

241

15'

246

15'

NURPET
PACKAGING

LLC

247

15'

FlexBlow (UAB
TEREKAS)

301

Auger
Manufacturing

Specialists

303

ARIHANT
MULTI-
FIBRES

LTD

305

Meech
International

306

20'

Allen
Field

Company,
Inc.

307

pam-kobel
plastics-nn

309

JMC Automation
in Packaging

310

CCPIT
Machinery

311

20'

NB Corporation
of America

312

314

K-Tec
GmbH

316 317

Procure
Analytics

318

Hold Antares
Vision Group for

Tim-ay

319

320

20'

Reusable
Packaging
Association

321

323

PalletTrader

328

Paperboard
Packaging
Solutions,

Inc.

329

20'

Rollem
Intl.330

Fresh-Lock
By Presto
Products

332

20'

Brown
Adhesives &
Equipment

333

Expotim
International

Fair
Organizations

Inc

335

336

TEKSAN
USA LLC

337

hold for
polymaven-

DS

339

Max
Packaging

340

Independent
Can Company

342

SIPAC
VENTURES

343

344

30'

M.O.
Industries,

Inc.

345

Tape
Partners

LLC.

347

Everest
Manufacturing

349

Cleartec
Packaging

354

NNZ
Inc.

355

ANC
Packaging,

Inc.

356 357

358 359

360 361

OMG
THERMOFORMING

400

15'

15'
 Domino

401

42'

50'

WeighPack
Systems, Inc./

Paxiom
402

15'

15'
Skillwork

406

15'

15'
 Graphic

410

15'
15'

412

15'

413

20'

30'

Packsize
International,

LLC

416

15'

417

20'

15'

Triton
International

418

15'
15'

422

15'

15'
 Polymer

428

15'

15'

Anritsu-
Product

429

42'

20'
SMC Corporation

of America
432

15'
15' 433

20'

20'434

15'

20' 437

20'

440

15'
15'

441

20'
15'

444

15'
15'

446

15'

20' 447

20'

15'
 Ankutsan

454

15'

15'
 Alliance

455

20'

20'

Food
Radar

456

15'

25'
459

20'

20'

501

Telesonic
PAK, LLC

503

30'

Remcon
Plastics,

Inc.

507

Markforged

509

Millet
Plastics

Inc.512

20'

50'
INOPAK

513

Nomaco

515

Optimum
Sorting

Inc

517

Metalcraft,
Inc.

519

Durham
Duplex
USA

520

20'

20'

Pacmac,
Inc.

521

Boplan
USA Inc

523

AMS Filling
Systems,

Inc.

529

27'

20'

PDC
International
Corporation

532

20'

20'

533

20'

RonI |
Lift-O-
Flex

536

20'

537

AAF
International

539

Former Fab,
Inc.

540

20'

30'

541

20'

H.B.
Fuller

Company

544

20'

20'

Point Five
Packaging,

LLC

545

Strainrite
Companies

547

Fluid
Chillers,

Inc.

549

Mercury
Plastics,

Inc.

554

20'

20'

ONExia
Inc.

555

Bubble
Paper

557

NEPA Carton and
Carrier Company,

Inc.

558

20'

20'

559

Farason
Corporation

561

Grantek
Systems

Integration

600

15'

15'
 Columbia

601

52'

25'PMMI
602

15'

15'
 UniPack

605

25'

25'

Hamrick
Packaging
Systems

606

15'

15'
 Kaps-All

608

15'

15'
 Cama

612

15'

15'
 Plexpack

614

15'

15'
 ESC, Inc.

615

25'

37'

Wexler
Packaging
Products,

Inc.

616

15'

30'

Precision
Automation
Company,

Inc.

629

25'

25'

Ryson
International

Inc.

630

15'

30'

High
Tek
USA

633

25'
15'

636

15'

15'
 ITI Group

639

25'

25'

Keymac
USA

640

15'

15'
 M3

642

15'

15'
 HG

646

15'

15'
 LabelPack

647

25'

15'
 Prospero

653

25'

25'

Capmatic
Ltd.

654

15'

20'

FoodSafe
Drains

656

15'

20' 661

25'
15'

701

20'

25'

Triangle
Package

Machinery
Co.

703

42'

65'

Delkor
Systems,

Inc.

704

25'

25'

Viking Masek
Packaging

Technologies

708

25'

42'

Shrink
Tech

Systems
709

20'

35'

PPi
Technologies

Group720

25'

20'

Rice Lake
Weighing
Systems

728

25'

30'

Heat and
Control,

Inc.
729

42'

110'
ProMach

730

25'

734

25'

35'

736

25'

25'
Redzone

754

25'

25'
Formic

755

20'
Lako

759

42'

40'

PACK EXPO
Innovation

Stage 1

760

25'
15'

800

20'

20'

BELL-
MARK

801

Accutek
Packaging
Equipment
Co., Inc.

803

Omega
Design

Corporation

805

AFA
Systems

Ltd.

807

Greener
Corporation

809

Lee
Industries,

Inc.

811

Flowcrete/
Key Resin

813

Alro Steel &
Plastics

815

20'

Southwest
Formseal

818

20'
15' 819

Taconic

820

20'

20'

BellatRx
Inc.

821

Lyco
Manufacturing,

Inc.

823

All-Fill,
Inc.

829

PAC
Machinery

831

20'

Pester USA
Inc.

835

Charles
Beseler

Company

837

20'

Conveyor
Handling
Company

(CHC)

841

20'

WALDNER
North

America

845

IKA
Works,

Inc.

847

Ska
Fabricating

849

Formers
International,

Inc.

854

20'
VMek Sorting
Technology

855

15'

Septimatech
Group Inc.

861

Rigidized
Metals

Corporation

863

Shako
Flexipack
Pvt. Ltd.

865

AdhereX
Group

900

15'

30'

METTLER
TOLEDO

901

15'

15'
Multi-

906

15'

15'
 Taisei

908

15'

15'
 Altech

909

15'

15'
 EBARA

912

15'

15'
 REMMEY

913

15'

15'
 ODT

914

15'

15'
BestCode

915
15'

Swiss
Pac PVt

Ltd

919

15'

30'

AMERIS
CEND

928

15'

15'
 Auto Labe

929

32'

15'
 Econocorp, Inc.

930

15'

15'
 Chef

933

15'

15'
 MCS

934

15'

15'
 VEGA

935

15'

15'
 VIPColor

936

15'

15'
 KMG

939

15'

20'

Mr.
Shrinkwrap

940

15'

15'
 Utmost 941

15'
15'

946

15'

15'
 Delta

947

32'

30'

PMI
KYOTO

954

15'

20'

MBC
Aerosol

955

32'

15'
 Starview Packaging

958

15'

20'

Flex-
Metrics

959

15'
AURORA

TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.

965

15'

20'

Rankin
Automation

1000

15'

15'
 A-B-C

1001

42'

20'
 Garrido USA1002

32'

30'

CAM
Packaging
Systems 1005

20'

20'
 EFP, LLC.

1008

15'

15'
 Aripack,

1009

20'

20'

1012

15'

15'
Shawpak

1013

20'

20'

Pure
Packaging
Solutions

1014

15'

30'

REB/
Quality

Cup

1017

20'

20'

Keyence
Corporation
of America

1020

15'

15'
 Per-Fil

1021

20'

20'
Wipotec

1029

42'

40'

Massman
Companies

1032

15'

30'

Ennat
Protections

Corp

1037

20'

40'

Nercon
Conveyor
Systems

1038

15'

15'
 RR USA

1040

15'

20'

LinMot
USA,
Inc

1045

20'

30'
Eastey

1055

20'

30'

Squid Ink
Manufacturing,

Inc.1058

15'
15'

1064

15'

15'
 Eirich

1067

20'

15'
 Applied

1101

20'

20'

Axiflow
Technologies,

Inc

1104

20'

20'

PFM
Packaging
Machinery

Corp.
1105

20'

20'

POBCO,
Inc.

1108

20'

20'

1109

20'

20'

SafetyChain
Software

1112

20'

20'

1113

20'

35'

Matthews
Marking
Systems

1116

20'

20'

FP
Developments,

Inc.

1120

20'

20'

Polypack,
Inc.

1129

20'

15'
 Unique

1133

20'

35'

ORICS
Industries

Inc.

1136

20'

20'

PAC
Strapping
Products,

Inc.

1140

20'

20'

1141

20'

25'

1144

20'

30'

Fallas
Automation,

Inc. 1147

20'

15'
 Do-It

1154

20'

20'

Ronchi
America,

LLC

1155

37'

25'
PAK-TEC,

INC
1158

20'

25'
1159

20'

20'

1200

15'

60'
HSAUSA

1201

32'

15'
 Packworld USA, Ltd.

1203

15'

15'

North
American

1207

15'

30'
Vention

1212

15'

15'
 Bunting

1213

15'

15'
 Frazier &

1215

15'

20'

Spacevac
Incor

porated

1216

15'

15'
 Starzpack,

1218

15'

15'
 Sika

1220

15'

15'
 Carleton

1228

15'

15'
 Enercon

1229

15'

15'
 Spee-Dee

1232

15'

35'

EZ Hi
Tech

Services/
DGI

1233

15'

20'

Tutor Intel
ligence, Inc

1237

15'
15'

1239

15'
15'

1244

15'

40'

Plant
AUTOM
ATION
Group

1246

15'

20'

Brawn
Mixer

1247

32'

18'

National Bulk
Equipment, Inc.

1255

32'

45'
1258

15'

20'

1301

20'

20'

E-PAK
Machinery,

Inc.

1302

15'

15'
AssetWatc 1305

20'

20'

BCS
Motion,

Inc.
1307

15'

30'

hold for
videojet-

DS
1309

20'

20'
beRobox

1312

15'

15'
 Specialty

1313

20'

20'

1314

15'

20'

MXD
Process

1317

20'

20'

Material
Transfer &

Storage Inc.

1321

20'

20'

In-Line
Packaging
Systems,

Inc.

1328

15'

15'
 Pineberry

1329

20'

20'
 Aesus Inc.

1332

15'

15'
 Expotim 1333

20'

20'
Procepack

1337

20'

20'1338

15'

15'
Procense

1340

15'

15'
 Expotim

1341

20'

20'

1345

20'

30'

CDA USA
Inc.

1355

20'

20'

Lubriplate
Lubricants
Company

1359

20'

25'

1400

20'

20'
PallayPack

Inc

1401

22'
Morrison Container
Handling Solutions

1403

Pennsylvania
Scale Company

1404

20'

20'

ErgoStrap
Inc.

1405

20'

Electrosteam
Generator

Corp

1408

20'

50'

Sleeve
Seal

1409

SourceAmerica

1411

Limble

1413

MENNEKES
Electrical
Products

1415

20'

ILPRA
America

1419
20'

CMC
Design-
Build,
Inc.

1420

20'

30'

Hoosier
Feeder

1423

22'
AT Information
Products, Inc.

1428

20'

20'

Campbell
Wrapper

Corporation
1429

22'
All Packaging

Machinery Corp.

1431

Lapeyre
Stair

1432

15'

40'

Incubator
Hub

1433

40'

Integrated
Productivity

Systems LLC
(IPSi)

1440

20'

20'

1441

25'

General
Packaging
Equipment

Co.

1444

20'

30'

Newmapak
Ltd.

1447

25'

Tridyne
Process
Systems,

Inc.

1454

20'

20'

Smart
Wasp
USA

1455

PMMI
Association

Services

1457

Automate
UK

1458

20'

25'

1459

GREATER
PHILADELPHIA
CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

1461

AIM,
Inc.

1463

Women in
Manufacturing

1465

CPA, The
Association
for Contract
Packagers &

Manufacturers

1501

36'

15'
 Bradman Lake Inc.

1502

20'

Longford
International

Ltd.

1503

15'

20'
MaintainX

1506

ParityFactory,
an Advantive

Company 1507

15'

25'

Markem-
Imaje

1508

Stonhard

1510

20'

Badger
Plug

Company 1513

15'

35'

Custom
Pak

Solutions,
LLC

1514

Pilz
Automation
Safety LP

1516

20'

Goodway
Technologies

1520

Silikal
America

1529

15'

30'

Niverplast
NA Inc.

1530

20'

Tiger-Vac
Inc.

1534

ACO,
Inc

1535

15'
15'

1536

Holly Label
Company,

Inc.

1538

Mahlo
America

Inc.
1539

15'

20'
1540

Parade
Baling
Wire

1542

Ohio
Gratings,

Inc.

1544

AmeriVacS

1546

20'

Dingye
Machinery
Company

1547

15'

15'
 OFS

1554

Institute of
Packaging

Professionals
(IoPP)

1555

15'
Passaic Rubber

Company

1556

INTERNATIONAL
SOCIETY OF
BEVERAGE

TECHNOLOGISTS

1558

Pennsylvania
College of

Technology

1560

MSU
School

of
Packaging

1561

36'

40'

Industry
Speaks
Stage1562

Bucks
County

Community
College

1564

Hold for
Workforce
Pavilion

1601

21'

20'

Formost
Fuji

Corporation

1604

20'

25'

ROVEMA
North

America,
Inc.

1605

20'

FILAMATIC

1608

20'

20'

Pattyn, A
Duravant
Company

1609

Juniper
Systems

1611

POLYZENT

1612

20'

20'

Emirates
Printing

Press LLC

1613

Mahr
Metering
Systems

Corporation

1615

Delfin
Industrial

Corporation

1616

20'

20'

Cedarstone
Industry

1617

20'

Flux
Pumps
Corp.

1620

20'

20'

Vorne
Industries

1621

20'

FANUC
America

Corporation

1628

20'

20'

Langguth
America

Ltd

1629

Jowat
Corporation

1631

LAGARDE
AUTOCLAVES

1632

20'

25'

1633

20'

Hongda
Corp

1637

Eagle
Pneumatic,

Inc.

1639

Rousseau
Metal Inc1640

20'

25'
1641

ELOKON
Inc.

1644

20'

30'

Nita
Labeling
Systems

1645

20'

Indue
Sales &
Services

1649

Nutec
Systems

Inc.

1654

20'
Clevertech

North America
1655

Nyle
Dehydrators

1657

20'

Hope
Industrial
Systems,

Inc.

1665
15'

Nelson
Wrap

Dispenser
Co

1701

FEMC

1703

St. Onge
Company

1704
15'

Compass
Wire
Cloth
Corp.

1705

20'

Relay1708

15'

Hardline
Corporation

1709

SDL
ATLAS

1710

IMS
Technologies

1711

ChemDAQ

1712

MFT
Automation

1713

Esko |
Brand

Solutions

1714

CMP Water-dba
20% Water

Savings

1716

Tawi
USA,
Inc.

1717

20'

Teeptrak
1718

Podium
Automation

1720

Intertek
Alchemy

1721

Thomas
& Muller
Systems

Ltd.

1722

DPSS
Lasers

Inc.
1723

WEBBER/
SMITH

Associates,
Inc.

1728

Sesotec
Inc.

1729

22'
COVAL Vacuum
Technology, Inc.

1730

Res-Tek,
Inc.

1731

Haver &
Boecker USA,

Inc.

1733

GreyscaleAI

1734
15'

JoyCan
Solutions

LLC

1736

15' 1737

Clayton
Industries,

Inc.

1738

Met
Speed
Label 1739

22'

60'

Plan IT
Packaging
Systems

Inc.

1740

Pacproinc,
LLC

1744

Display
Pack

1746

20'

Netzsch
Pumps
USA

1754

Magnetic
Products,

Inc.
1755

Dispensa-
Matic Label
Dispensers

1756

15'

CHL
Systems

1757

1759

20'

MYUNGSHIN
INDUSTRY
CO.,LTD

1762

20'

Autonics

1800

START
International

1801

Decker Tape
Products,

Inc.

1802

Axelent,
Inc

1803
15'

KHK
USA
Inc.

1804

Mesutronic
Inc.

1806

SecurePack
Solution

LLC

1807
15'

Treen
Box &
Pallet

Inc

1808

Crawford
Software

1809

Plasticos
Dalishen

1810

20'

MSSC,
LLC

1811

20'

Crown
Packaging

Corp.

1815
15'

Haaga
Sweepers-/

Bissell
BigGreen

Commercial

1816

Packaging
Services
Industries

1817

SAB
North

America
1818

Dohmeyer
North

America

1820

FBF
North

America

1822

Admix,
Inc. 1823

25'

United
Barcode
Systems

1829

Theta
Machines

1830

20'

RFID,
Inc.

1831

1833

1835

Aricode
Printing

Technology
Ltd

1836

NeuraLabel

1837

1839

Pulsar

1841

Inter-
Tech

Supplies

1849

Mercury
Print

1851

20'

Surdry
North

America

1854

Rechner
Electronics
Ind., Inc.

1855

STM
USA
Inc

1856 1857

1858 1859

1860 1861
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